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Nominated Steering Groups members by National Coordinators / line ministries

Country

Austria

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Name

Konrad Stania

Function

Institution

Federal Ministry of Agriculture,
Forestry, Environment and Water
Management

Email

konrad.stania@bml.gv.at

Additional contacts

Hofrat DI Dr. Franz
Uberwimmer

Biljana Rajic¢

Upper Austrian Regional
Government Office

Ministry of Foreign Trade and
Economic Relations

franz.ueberwimmer@ooe.gv.at

biljana.rajic@mvteo.gov.ba

Bulgaria Mariya Babukchieva Ministry of Environment and Water |mbabukchieva@moew.government.bg
Violeta Roiatchka Ministry of Environment and Water |vroyachka@moew.government.bg
R Ministry of Environmental . S
Croatia Sanja Genzi¢ JuriSevic inistry v sanja.genzicjurisevic@mzozt.hr

Czech-Republic

Germany federal

Markéta Suslikova

Protection and Green Transition

Ministry of the Environment

Marketa.Suslikova@mzp.gov.cz

Jana Koubovd

Ministry of the Environment

jana.koubova@mzp.cz

Iva Vojtova

Stefanie Hedtkamp

Ministry of Agriculture

Federal Ministry for the
Environment, Nature Conservation
and Nuclear Safety

iva.vojtova@mze.cz

stefanie.hedtkamp@bmu.bund.de




Bavaria

Hungary

Moldova

Montenegro

Romania

Serbia

Martin Popp

Bavarian State Ministry of the
Environment and Consumer
Protection

martin.popp@stmuv.bayern.de

Susanne Haas

Bavarian Ministry of the
Environment and Consumer
Protection

susanne.haas@stmuv.bayern.de

i +
Marton Pesel PAC General Directorate of Water pesel.marton@ovf.hu 361 225 4400/10029
Management +36 30 9582960
Zsuzsanna Kocsis-Kupper PAC team Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Trade |zsuzsanna.kocsiskupper@gmail.com
Diana Heilmann PAC team Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Trade |diana.heilmann@mfa.gov.hu
Integrated Water Resources
Victoria Gratii Head Ministry of Environment victoria.gratii@mediu.gov.md Management Policies

Department; +373 22 204-583

Valentina Ceres

Dragana Kolorogi¢

Gheorghe Constantin

Main Consultant

Ministry of Environment

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and
Water Management

Ministry of Environment, Water and
Forests

valentina.ceres@mediu.gov.md

dragana.kolorogic@mpsv.gov.me

gheorghe.constantin@mmediu.ro
gheorghe.constantin@map.gov.ro

Integrated Water Resources
Management Policies Department

Mihail Costache

Marija Lazarevic¢

Ministry of Environment, Water and
Forests

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and
Water Management

mihail.costache@mmediu.ro

marija.lazarevic@minpolj.gov.rs

Directorate for Water

Vedrana Ili¢

Acting Assistant
Minister

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and
Water Management

vedrana.ilic@minpolj.gov.rs

Department for International
Cooperation and European
Integration

Olivera Jankovi¢

Deputy member

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and
Water Management

olivera.jankovic@minpolj.gov.rs

Directorate for Water

Daria Janji¢-Nisavi¢

Deputy member

Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and
Water Management

daria.janjic@minpolj.gov.rs

Department for International
Cooperation and European
Integration

Uro$ Suberi¢

member

Directorate for Water, Ministry of
Agriculture, Forestry and Water
Management

uros.suberic@minpolj.gov.rs



mailto:daria.janjic@minpolj.gov.rs
mailto:uros.suberic@minpolj.gov.rs

Directorate for Water, Ministry of

Dragana Jankovié member Agriculture, Forestry and Water dragana.jankovic@minpolj.gov.rs
Management
Slovakia Danka Thalmeinerova PAC Ministry of the Environment danka.thalmeinerova@enviro.gov.sk
Andrea Vranovska PAC team Water Research Institute andrea.vranovska@vuvh.sk
Dana Vrablikova PAC team Water Research Institute dana.vrablikova@vuvh.sk
Ministry of Natural Resources and Dunajska cesta 48,
Slovenia Tanja Mohorko member S atiaI\F/’Iannin tanja.mohorko@gov.si 1000 Ljubljana, SI
P & +386 1478 7384
Ministry of Natural R d
Lara Flis deputy member |n|.s e ? ural Resources an lara.flis@gov.si
Spatial Planning
Ministry of Environmental Protection & Reproduction of
Ukraine Vitalii Zhuk Head Protection and Natural Resources of |zhuk.v@mepr.gov.ua Water Resources & Marine
Ukraine Ecosystems, +38 44 206 31 36
State A f Water R f
Igor Gopchak Deputy Head Ukar:inegency Of TaterResoUrces o gopchak@davr.gov.ua +3844 2343320
" State Agency of Water Resources of Water Resources Management
Mariia Spanchyk Head spanchyk@davr.gov.ua
P v Ukraine P ke g Department +38 44 235 63 51
Other Steering Group members - Observers
Name Function Country Institution Email Additional contacts
Svetla Ivanova Bulgaria Ministry of Environment and Water sivanova@moew.government.bg
Bilyana Yordanova Bulgaria Ministry of Environment and Water byordanova@moew.government.bg

Daniel Volek
Ivana Vojinovic
Goran Puzovic¢

Vladyslav Marushevskyi

Czech Republic
Montenegro
Serbia

Ukraine

Ministry of Environment

Ministry of Sustainable
Development and Tourism

Ministry of Ecology and Natural

Resources

daniel.volek@mzp.cz

ivana.vojinovic@mrt.gov.me

goran.puzovic@srbijavode.rs

marushevskyi@menr.gov.ua



mailto:dragana.jankovic@minpolj.gov.rs

Johann Magnusson

Adam Kovacs

Samo Groselj

Jaroslava Szudi

Gert-lan Muilerman

Cristina Cuc

Johannes Gabriel

Nina Bratkova NC SK

Viktor Oroszi

Baldzs Horvath

Sara Molnar

EU

Slovakia

Austria

Romania

Slovakia

Hungary

Hungary

Hungary

DG REGIO

ICPDR — Permanent Secretariat

Sava Commission

Priority Area 7 Knowledge Society

Priority Area 1a Waterways Mobility

Danube Strategy Point

DRP

Ministry of Investments, Regional
Development and Informatization

NCHU

WWF

Danube Youth Council

johan.magnusson@ec.europa.eu

adam.kovacs@icpdr.org

sgroselj@savacommission.org

jaroslava.szudi@minedu.sk

gert-jan.muilerman@viadonau.org

cristina.cuc@eusdr-dsp.eu

gabriel.johannes@pm.gov.hu

nina.bratkova@mirri.gov.sk

viktor.oroszi@mfa.gov.hu

bhorvath@wwfcee.org

molsaral9.12@gmail.com







